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Cactus Street
Main Street
Main Street
Main Street
Mingus Avenue
Mingus Extension
Cornville Road
Bill Gray Rd
6th Street
10th Street
12th Street
Camino Real
Old 279
Elm Street
Monte Tesoro
Crestview
Black Hills Drive
Groseta Ranch Road
89A
89A
89A
89A
260
260

Pma-Pinal
Yuma-City Limits (Old Town)
Willard-10th Street
10th Street-Mingus Avenue
Main Street-10th Street
89A-Rocking Chair Rd
89A-Amante
West of 89A
89A-Mingus
Main Street-Mingus
89A-Aspen Street
Fir Street-Hombre
1/8mi South of Arrowhead Lane
12th Street-16th Street
Fir Street-Mesquite
12th Street-16th Street
89A-Old Jerome Highway
89A-Main Street
Black Hills Dr-6th Street
6th Street-Main Street
Main Street-Hwy 260
Hwy 260-Cornville Road
89A-Western Dr
Western Dr-Hwy 260

232
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4,380
3,422
800
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2,202
328
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23,000
23,900
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18,400
20,700
13,000

Street Location Average Daily Traffic

Traffic Counts are in Thousands.
* Denotes actual Traffic Count number.
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